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AC007467-4W 1437975992 BUTTINI ALESSANDRA WEST BABYLON ACUPUNCTURE 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

AC007503-6W 1760235626 LAND SAMUEL NEW YORK ACUPUNCTURE 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

AC004147-5W 1245565662 MITCHELL KAITLYN BROOKHAVEN ACUPUNCTURE 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

AC000198-2W 1871651539 SUN YAHUA BRIARCLIFF MANOR ACUPUNCTURE 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

AC003040-3W 1427156462 KUHLSEN KERRI STATEN ISLAND ACUPUNCTURE DIPLOMATE 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

179325-6W 1821178328 WHITNEY KATHLEEN YONKERS ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

301619-3W 1851898282 KARASICK MICHAEL NEW YORK ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY, BLOOD 
BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

260248-0W 1770881260 WOLGAST LUCIA BRONX ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY, CLINICAL INFORMATICS, 
HEMATOPATHOLOGY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

233281-5W 1952563413 AMIN BIJAL PELHAM ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY, DERMATOPATHOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

252269-6W 1689817397 WANG YANHUA BRONX ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY, HEMATOPATHOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

316615-4B 1306086152 WANG QING BRONX ANATOMIC PATHOLOGY, HEMATOPATHOLOGY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

191610-5W 1831159425 ANANIA JAMES COOPERSTOWN ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

261163-0W 1013126093 ANGELUCCI MICHAEL QUEENSBURY ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

314175-1W 1174055941 BROWN DARRYL NEW YORK ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

338228-0W 1902483936 CONBOY MATTHEW SCHENECTADY ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

194039-4W 1932141496 GIRIYAPPA SUDHIR WEBSTER ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

134703-8W 1750373825 GREENE ELLIOTT ALTAMONT ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

294235-7W 1770903130 HADDAD FAREED ALBANY ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

268763-0W 1265724579 HELLER JOSHUA NEW YORK ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

326533-7W 1851990790 HUANG SHAOPENG FRESH MEADOWS ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

232151-1W 1881662922 KADIYALA CHAITANYA MANHASSET ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

321132-3W 1093275737 KELSH-LASHER RHIANNON SCHENECTADY ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

229493-2W 1720014772 MUHLBAUER DAVID SUFFERN ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

246368-5W 1528202454 SMITH SARAH DOBBS FERRY ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

315620-5B 1205396561 SCORSESE GIACOMO FARMINGVILLE ANESTHESIOLOGY, ADULT CARDIAC ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

175666-7W 1972573434 MARINO VICTOR YONKERS ANESTHESIOLOGY, ANESTHESIOLOGY - PAIN 
MANAGEMENT 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

218145-1W 1184659419 NISHANIAN ERVANT NEW YORK ANESTHESIOLOGY, CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

260317-3W 1982775664 ROMAN HORATIUS MANLIUS ANESTHESIOLOGY, CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

279837-9B 1730340902 PEREZ EDWIN MANHATTAN ANESTHESIOLOGY, PAIN MEDICINE 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

317426-5W 1831686062 YU JAMES PLAINVIEW ANESTHESIOLOGY, PAIN MEDICINE 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

336092-2W 1457970915 ABRAMSON NICHOLAS WEBSTER BRAIN INJURY MEDICINE 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

163259-5B 1407809924 CLINTON JR HENRY HUDSON CARDIOVASCULAR 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

248229-7B 1942323944 NAZIF TAMIM NEW YORK CARDIOVASCULAR, INTERVENTIONAL CARDIOLOGY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C12556-9W 1972912681 DENERO ROBERT ROCHESTER CHIROPRACTIC 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C06268-9W 1356423081 FITZGERALD JANE BRONX CHIROPRACTIC 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C06061-8B 1417987017 GAISER JOHN KENMORE CHIROPRACTIC 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C07624-2W 1417025891 GIUGLIANO JOHN MERRICK CHIROPRACTIC 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C13975-0W 1306737499 HSU MELANIE BUFFALO CHIROPRACTIC 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C13366-2W 1538777925 KIM SAMUEL FARMINGDALE CHIROPRACTIC 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C06076-6W 1346316171 KOSTERICH STEVEN NEW ROCHELLE CHIROPRACTIC 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C12930-6W 1538609425 KOSTERICH JORDAN NEW ROCHELLE CHIROPRACTIC 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C10996-9W 1568569630 LICATESE ANTHONY OSWEGO CHIROPRACTIC 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C03145-2W 1619041985 LINDER LEONARD WHITE PLAINS CHIROPRACTIC 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C09001-1W 1154428779 MANDRACCHIA ANTHONY BELLEROSE CHIROPRACTIC 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C04607-0W 1144361312 MARMORALE MARTIN BELLMORE CHIROPRACTIC 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C09932-7W 1073604450 O'CONNOR-DUBOIS BETH OSWEGO CHIROPRACTIC 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C13743-2W 1841845146 OWENS CANDICE BRONX CHIROPRACTIC 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED
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C13345-6B 1326679689 PUNGELLO STEVEN BROOKLYN CHIROPRACTIC 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C13663-2W 1134844186 SALA KATARZYNA BROOKLYN CHIROPRACTIC 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C14005-5W 1851265250 SAWYER CORAL BROADALBIN CHIROPRACTIC 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C08268-7W 1003937848 SCHWEGLER GEORGE PITTSFORD CHIROPRACTIC 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

C05995-8B 1801952411 SIROTA JONATHAN NORTH WHITE PLAINS CHIROPRACTIC 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C12005-7W 1821226135 SZARO, JR. STEPHEN BROOKLYN CHIROPRACTIC 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C09646-3W 1356388425 TURNER KENNETH POUGHKEEPSIE CHIROPRACTIC 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C11405-0W 1447383435 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN ONEONTA CHIROPRACTIC 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

C13966-9W 1649131574 WEISKOPFF ALEXA WILLIAMSVILLE CHIROPRACTIC 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

293901-5W 1467629774 SZYMANSKI JAMES BRONX
CLINICAL PATHOLOGY, BLOOD 
BANKING/TRANSFUSION MEDICINE, CLINICAL 
INFORMATICS

11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

309867-0B 1811384027 AHMAD ZOHAIB NEW YORK DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

241187-4W 1326246059 ALVAREZ MARCOS ALBANY DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

163462-5W 1427141605 COHEN ROBIN WHITE PLAINS DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

226291-3B 1659532232 DEYER TIMOTHY NEW YORK DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

276209-4B 1255612016 MA HONG SCARSDALE DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

334245-8W 1972065266 MINKIN JONATHAN NEW YORK DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/26/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

192402-6W 1174588339 RYBAK LEON NEW YORK DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

263929-2W 1780873323 SHEFERAW ERGEBA POUGHKEEPSIE DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

319694-6B 1669733184 SHETH SUJAY NEW YORK DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

288902-0B 1689010720 SONALI LALA PELHAM DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

304149-8B 1447757034 ZECH JOHN TUCKAHOE DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/26/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

127490-1W 1841383080 WOLF ELLEN BRONX DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY, RADIOLOGY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

332358-1W 1881277531 BALAKUMAR GAJAN LIVERPOOL EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

239862-6W 1962533554 CORMIER LEE ORCHARD PARK EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/21/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

320248-8W 1629694708 DJEMIL BILLEL STATEN ISLAND EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

196828-8W 1245303379 HEW PHILLIP NEW YORK EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

226517-1W 1902858491 MARTINS LYNDA COMMACK EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

293383-6B 1841671351 PICKUP SHANNON NEW YORK EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

202381-0W 1669418703 SINGER ELIZABETH NEW YORK EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

247189-4W 1417132358 WINTHER MARK ALTAMONT EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

233670-9W 1760458426 UNKNOWN UNKNOWN UNIONDALE EMERGENCY MEDICINE, FAMILY PRACTICE, FAMILY 
PRACTICE 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

152464-4W 1346254471 SANDEROV BRUCE MELVILLE EMERGENCY MEDICINE, INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

334926-3W 1548846140 KONG CLARENCE WEST ISLIP EMERGENCY MEDICINE, PAIN MEDICINE 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

309790-4W 1811493067 KEENAN KATHRYN BALDWINSVILLE EMERGENCY MEDICINE, PEDIATRIC EMERGENCY 
MEDICINE 11/28/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

188290-1W 1518964881 TIETGENS SHARON ALBANY ENDOCRINOLOGY, DIABETES AND METABOLISM 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

338966-5W 1164161253 AYE NWE NEW HARTFORD FAMILY MEDICINE 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

255414-5W 1114108099 CHEN LEI LONG ISLAND CITY FAMILY MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

339752-8W 1437884152 KIM SAEHYEON MANLIUS FAMILY MEDICINE 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

339586-0W 1073258398 KLOTZ JEFFREY PLATTSBURGH FAMILY MEDICINE 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

262883-2W 1174582019 PALUMBO JULIANNE WHITE PLAINS FAMILY MEDICINE 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

296355-1W 1083094189 PARK YOUNG PLAINVIEW FAMILY MEDICINE 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

339193-5W 1275269896 ROSARION STEPHANIE MIDDLETOWN FAMILY MEDICINE 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

337215-8W 1588243950 SHAH NEIL STATEN ISLAND FAMILY MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

293003-0W 1639550460 SIEGENTHALER MICHAEL CHITTENANGO FAMILY MEDICINE 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

339196-8W 1730828849 SIVARAJAN SURAMYA NEW HARTFORD FAMILY MEDICINE 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

215165-2W 1558354936 STRYKER SEAN HORSEHEADS FAMILY MEDICINE 11/21/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

244208-5W 1699963538 SWARTZ JILL DOBBS FERRY FAMILY MEDICINE 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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165264-3W 1750332821 TIMSON CHARLES COMMACK FAMILY MEDICINE 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

339365-9B 1326797051 TORRES GONZALEZ JONATHAN ALBERTSON FAMILY MEDICINE 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

332249-2W 1467033183 TOUSIGNANT JOSEPH PLATTSBURGH FAMILY MEDICINE 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

203363-7W 1407918675 COSTAS-KATZ CARMEN BRONX FAMILY MEDICINE, GERIATRIC MEDICINE 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

331689-0W 1063093136 JOSEPH JUDY SYOSSET FAMILY MEDICINE, SPORTS MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

326223-5W 1982190914 PITT BRYNLYNN JAMESTOWN FAMILY MEDICINE, SPORTS MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

297228-9W 1396195343 GENNARO CARLY WYANDANCH FAMILY MEDICINE/OMT 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

293001-4W 1649666207 MAQSOOD SYED LAKE GROVE FAMILY MEDICINE/OMT 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

265963-9W 1881828457 OSBORN ELIZABETH SENECA FALLS FAMILY PRACTICE 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

284817-4W 1437553385 RASHIDOV UMED BROOKLYN FAMILY PRACTICE 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

272759-2W 1386902039 RATTENBURY SHAW HEATHER CONKLIN FAMILY PRACTICE 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

289782-5B 1215378369 GOLDWASER ELAN NEW YORK FAMILY PRACTICE, SPORTS MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

292737-4W 1114219284 KHAN SIKANDAR BUFFALO GENERAL VASCULAR SURGERY 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

303189-5W 1982099016 SHAUGHNESSY PETER FARMINGTON HAND SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

307089-3W 1124391727 SHARMA ANURAG MIDDLETOWN HEMATOLOGY, MEDICAL ONCOLOGY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

319722-5W 1104488311 ABUZUAITER BASEL SYRACUSE INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

324735-0W 1033746086 ASKAR ESRAA CENTEREACH INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

275563-5B 1558659367 BANU DRAGOS CROWN POINT INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

314436-7B 1033775655 CHERALA RASAN CORAM INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

312392-4W 1295362465 DELICCE ANTHONY MEDFORD INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

158450-7W 1881691152 GERETY GREGG ALBANY INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

276258-1W 1962666107 INCE-MERCER LEIA ORCHARD PARK INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

319897-5I 1952981185 KLEIN SHARON BROOKLYN INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

230975-5B 1437129293 LAIETA DANIEL HOLBROOK INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

234005-7W 1396806097 NNSEWO ADDY VALLEY STREAM INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

319413-1W 1619437845 PELLEGRINI JAMES GREAT RIVER INTERNAL MEDICINE 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

326209-4W 1568816338 HABIB MUHAMMAD MINOA INTERNAL MEDICINE - NEPHROLOGY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

270308-0W 1437456159 CHANDY ELIZABETH HUDSON INTERNAL MEDICINE, CARDIOVASCULAR 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

209982-8W 1407854680 NASSIF RAMZI UTICA INTERNAL MEDICINE, CARDIOVASCULAR 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

286203-5W 1508180308 NKETIAH EMMANUEL MIDDLETOWN INTERNAL MEDICINE, CARDIOVASCULAR, INTERNAL 
MEDICINE - CARDIOVASCULAR 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

223433-4W 1528047057 BEZDICEK PETR GOSHEN INTERNAL MEDICINE, CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE, 
PULMONARY DISEASES 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

338974-9B 1609337864 REIZUN CATHERINE COOPERSTOWN INTERNAL MEDICINE, GERIATRIC MEDICINE 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

327133-5W 1245790351 HASHEMI SARA SYRACUSE INTERNAL MEDICINE, INTERNAL MEDICINE - 
NEPHROLOGY 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

241556-0W 1750496030 ZHU XIAOLEI STONY BROOK INTERNAL MEDICINE, INTERNAL MEDICINE - 
NEPHROLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

230198-4B 1083658918 IQBAL PERVAIZ ROSLYN INTERNAL MEDICINE, INTERNAL MEDICINE - 
PULMONARY DISEASES 11/26/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

184671-6W 1407835051 MOLINE JACQUELINE GREAT NECK INTERNAL MEDICINE, OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

295377-6B 1205367026 POSHAM RAGHURAM NEW YORK INTERVENTIONAL RADIOLOGY AND DIAGNOSTIC 
RADIOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

SW101254-1W 1598434359 COHEN NADINE BUFFALO LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

SW076775-6W 1447386370 ECHEGOYEN ROSSANNA WOODSIDE LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

SW101117-0W 1053070268 HORRIGAN-MAURER CAROLINE BUFFALO LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

SW094297-9W 1851741441 MINER JACOB BROOKLYN LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

SW048508-6W 1003054271 CHECA GUSTAVO QUEENS VILLAGE LICENSED CLINICAL SOCIAL WORKER PSYCHOTHERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

277247-3B 1720099724 DIMOPOULOS VASSILIOS WILLIAMSVILLE NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

264940-8W 1609026137 PADALINO DAVID SYRACUSE NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

241289-8W 1477561280 ROGER ERIC BUFFALO NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

234190-7W 1780696740 WENSEL ANDREW ROCHESTER NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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256093-6W 1174953129 ZAVARELLA SALVATORE WEST ISLIP NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

283218-6W 1952668543 CHERUKURI RAMESH MARCY NEUROLOGY 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

294627-5W 1154741932 NAIR VIJAYALEKSHMI CORNING NEUROLOGY, PAIN MEDICINE, SLEEP MEDICINE 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N702331-0W 1548991110 GMEREK MARISSA FAIRPORT NURSE PRACTITIONER IN ACUTE CARE 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N720465-4W 1437875325 LANE CRYSTAL CANANDAIGUA NURSE PRACTITIONER IN ADULT HEALTH 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N598337-4W 1114346244 MALIK FAISAL BAY SHORE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN ADULT HEALTH 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N702954-9W 1467185751 AMOROSO GABRIELLE GARDEN CITY NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/24/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N858852-7W 1700751476 BARUCH MICHELLE REGO PARK NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N767209-0W 1518830256 BENJAMIN ASHLEY SYRACUSE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N554401-0W 1275027534 COLLINS ONAMA UTICA NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N720316-9W 1598139651 COTTON AMANDA ATHENS NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N606442-2W 1578967071 D'ONOFRIO JENNIFER WHITESBORO NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N759207-4W 1356201263 DUDA AMY CASTLETON NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N728251-0W 1932883253 FRESHMAN LUCAS BROOKLYN NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N608563-3W 1366877540 GAGNE LANA TULLY NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N668608-3W 1124645361 GRECO DANIELLE HIGHLAND MILLS NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N704990-1W 1477429116 HART CASSANDRA HARRISVILLE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N515546-0W 1699462663 HAYDT MELISSA BEACON NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N524622-8W 1245840131 HOLLISTER MEGAN PULASKI NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N746530-5W 1558156323 JAFFERY SHAN VALLEY STREAM NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N578231-3W 1205239530 KELCHLIN JACQUELINE ONEONTA NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N772443-8W 1235013533 KOTASEK JULIE VESTAL NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/26/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N746186-6W 1780309039 KUPPEL MANDI SILVER CREEK NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N772790-2W 1447630561 LABARR KIMBERLY WEST CHAZY NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N707533-6W 1861035727 MOSHIER MARY-ELIZABETH TROY NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N747749-0W 1013623768 NATANOV DANIEL FLUSHING NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N718620-8W 1336026749 ORLANDO VANESSA BABYLON NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N732389-2W 1609637404 PHILLIP ASHLEY BROOKLYN NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N663009-9W 1831918747 QUINTON KIMBERLY STATEN ISLAND NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

NN09710-NW 1497627939 RASMUSSEN KENDRA SHERBURNE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N689032-1W 1609611656 ROHLIN JENNY MAYVILLE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

N768724-7W 1811714918 SINGH ANMOLDEEP HICKSVILLE NURSE PRACTITIONER IN FAMILY HEALTH 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N722523-8W 1679093827 ALI FRANCHESCA LEONIA NURSE PRACTITIONER IN PSYCHIATRY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N670233-6W 1073917118 BRADBERRY TUCSHA ROCHESTER NURSE PRACTITIONER IN PSYCHIATRY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N826103-4W 1821474412 ECHITEY DEDE NEW YORK NURSE PRACTITIONER IN PSYCHIATRY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N668355-1W 1417258054 NORBRUN RUTHE VALLEY STREAM NURSE PRACTITIONER IN PSYCHIATRY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

N792467-3W 1215654207 LI XUE YAO LONG ISLAND CITY NURSE PRACTITIONER IN WOMEN'S HEALTH 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

OT021732-3W 1811414071 AIKINS BRITTANY SYRACUSE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

OT027734-3W 1043062805 ALVAREZ TAYLOR BELLMORE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT029749-9W 1831905447 AUBIN KENDRA COHOES OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030039-2W 1154202430 BECKER MORGAN GANSEVOORT OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030700-9W 1437027679 DAVIDSON MAURA FAYETTEVILLE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030314-9W 1114896354 GLICKSMAN JARED JERICHO OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT026655-1W 1861145096 HOLLISTER SARAH SCHENECTADY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT014873-4W 1366636474 LEE TAMMY NEW HYDE PARK OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT021133-4W 1518325687 LEGG KACIE BALDWINSVILLE OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

OT028090-9W 1083393417 MAGEE BRIANNA SMITHTOWN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT024631-4W 1235756453 MAHONEY ANN SARATOGA SPRINGS OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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OT029434-8W 1265241954 MCGRATH ERIN BOHEMIA OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030771-0W 1932060050 MESHULAM KALYA BROOKLYN OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT020713-4W 1194352955 SCHMIDT KRISTA CHEEKTOWAGA OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030565-6W 1629943436 SHAFIQ ZAHRA FLORAL PARK OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT019950-5W 1275493223 SINCLAIR KIMBERLY HEMPSTEAD OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT030669-6W 1801766407 VELAZQUEZ GABRIELLE CORAM OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

OT018357-4W 1801368923 WEIL BRITTANY SCHENECTADY OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

OT027252-6W 1356050611 WHITTY DOUGLAS STATEN ISLAND OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

323299-8W 1154986289 CHENG SHUK KEI BROOKLYN OPHTHALMOLOGY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

239425-2W 1457307811 EDEN ROBERT SLINGERLANDS OPHTHALMOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

332445-6W 1083283618 SIMMONS KIRSTEN ALBANY OPHTHALMOLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

183445-6W 1588636039 STURM JOSEPH BROOKLYN OPHTHALMOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

331972-0W 1124550793 TSENG MICHAEL BROOKLYN OPHTHALMOLOGY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

317963-7W 1801450176 JUNIOR MAURICIO DRUMMOND ASTORIA ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

276520-4B 1134446529 ASHRAF IMRAN NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

292092-4W 1053753160 CHAPTER-ZYLINSKI MEGAN GARDEN CITY ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

339674-4W 1174774806 CHONG MATTHEW BRONX ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

337707-4W 1922596808 CRAWFORD ALEXANDER BROOKLYN ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

234317-6B 1972562155 DHAWAN RAMAN SYRACUSE ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

309153-5B 1972037729 FEDER OREN NEW ROCHELLE ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

106441-9B 1467475566 FINKEL NOAH HUNTINGTON ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

247017-7B 1538333893 FORSH DAVID NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

328113-6I 1023063989 GHAVAM CYRUS LONG ISLAND CITY ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

237278-7W 1689666448 GONYA GARY NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

217385-4W 1720051006 GORDON JONATHAN NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

250859-6W 1932121423 HAASBEEK JEFFREY CANTON ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

332451-4W 1346703105 HUSSAIN AWAIS NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

281967-0W 1750647517 KAMARA ELI BRONX ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

291810-0W 1457627424 KENNEY RAYMOND ROCHESTER ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

211173-0W 1538154380 LEE STEVEN NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

304931-9W 1114345873 LIU JANE NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

248981-3W 1316920960 MACELARU DRAGOS NORWOOD ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

328490-8W 1235634916 MACKEY CATHERINE PELHAM ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

339279-2W 1013944586 MCCRACKEN KEVIN LATHAM ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

219517-0W 1790703965 MEHLING BRIAN WEST ISLIP ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

321688-4W 1548641277 MORELAND COLLEEN ALBANY ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

293078-2W 1629413877 OH JASON NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

282811-9B 1669614863 POPE JOHN BRONX ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

336254-8W 1447810916 RIZZO SALVATORE GARDEN CITY ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

193436-3W 1891883724 SCHWARTZ MICHAEL EAST MEADOW ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

337332-1W 1003376849 SHAH NEIL NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

237214-2W 1952578627 SHINDLE MICHAEL SYOSSET ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

200802-7W 1972515740 SZARZANOWICZ THADDEUS BUFFALO ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

267526-2W 1619266863 WEISER MITCHELL BRONX ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

157127-2I 1902892755 WHITE BRADLEY NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

336633-3W 1417418880 YEVTUKH ALEXANDER VESTAL ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

284353-0W 1588956601 YIP MICHAEL CHEUK MING ROCHESTER ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

317210-3W 1801246798 CHANG JAEWON ELMIRA ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY, ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS 
MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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317731-8W 1669962924 SEDAGHATPOUR DILLON KINGS POINT ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY, ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS 
MEDICINE 11/28/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

332474-6W 1336702091 TOOLE THOMAS SYRACUSE ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY, ORTHOPAEDIC SPORTS 
MEDICINE 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

283339-0W 1669766655 ROBERTS SUSANNE NEW YORK ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY, ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY - HAND
SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

291795-3W 1649697004 SOCHOL KRISTEN EAST QUOGUE ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY, ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY - HAND
SURGERY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

273922-5B 1548434236 KIM SANG EAST SYRACUSE OTOLARYNGOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

310314-0W 1427390160 RIZZI CHRISTOPHER PITTSFORD OTOLARYNGOLOGY 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

318962-8W 1144843863 AHSAN MUHAMMAD WEST BABYLON PAIN MEDICINE 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

283014-9W 1568729085 LU CHUANYONG BROOKLYN PATHOLOGY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

267311-9B 1295014991 GOLDSTEIN DOCTOR BRONX
PATHOLOGY ANATOMIC/PATHOLOGY - CLINICAL, 
CLINICAL INFORMATICS, PATHOLOGY - MOLECULAR 
GENETIC

11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

316319-3W 1770015406 KALET JOSEPH WYNANTSKILL PEDIATRIC ANESTHESIOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

305619-9W 1508386020 MACKEWICZ PHILLIP SYRACUSE PEDIATRICS, EMERGENCY MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

321443-4W 1053750299 GEORGEKUTTY JASON ROSLYN HEIGHTS PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

181825-1W 1609850668 CHAO TSAI NEW YORK PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

336105-2W 1538795687 CHIN KAITLYN ROCHESTER PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

215268-4W 1093722183 ILIZAROV SVETLANA BRONX PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

202294-5W 1699768069 ROBINSON MICHAEL AIRMONT PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

240527-2W 1427086198 WARD CLAUDINE SYRACUSE PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/17/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

239976-4W 1538355433 YADEGAR ARASH MERRICK PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

306799-8W 1093185498 ATWAL DILSHAD NEW YORK PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION, PAIN MEDICINE 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

223421-9W 1326262064 BRUNNER MICHELLE CEDARHURST PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION, PAIN MEDICINE 11/21/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

325505-6W 1881223659 LU DANNI WHITE PLAINS PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION, PAIN MEDICINE 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

226282-2W 1376581835 QURAISHI SHAHEDA MANHASSET PHYSICAL MEDICINE/REHABILITATION, PHYSICAL 
MEDICINE AND REHABILITATION - PAIN MANAGEMENT 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055185-3W 1891665881 AARONSON DAVID BAYSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055075-6W 1538036801 ACUROS JOHN XAND FLUSHING PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT052255-7W 1962205138 AGUSTINES BIANCA STEPHANIE ELMHURST PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT044507-2W 1578183083 BAJARIA SHWETA NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT032808-8W 1316367675 BANAY MICHAEL JACKSON HEIGHTS PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT049352-8W 1376236497 BHOGATE SHRAVANI BIPIN NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT046248-1W 1033726377 BLEIER MARIBETH PALMYRA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT015778-4W 1932128451 CABAHUG MYRA MERRICK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT052121-1W 1831941137 CABUSAS ABIGAIL JAMAICA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055137-4W 1194692301 CALUPEZ MECHELLE ELMHURST PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT050355-7W 1104625086 CANERO MICHELLE ANNE NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055273-7W 1760275911 CAPPETTA ALEXA KINGS PARK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT019073-6W 1548484942 CARAVANO MICHELLE STONY POINT PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT054756-2W 1265319297 CASIMIR ALBACEER BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT010127-9W 1427696129 CHEW MARY SCHENECTADY PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/26/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT051492-7W 1639046907 CHINY GARCIA CHINY WOODSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT012834-8W 1346304615 CLOUGH PATRICK POUGHKEEPSIE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055116-8W 1851265698 CORRADO VICTORIA WHITE PLAINS PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT051076-8W 1790561710 CRUZ JULIETTE EAST NORTHPORT PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055284-4W 1750261731 CUDDY BRIANNA MASSAPEQUA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT040080-4W 1710499405 DASARI VARAHA RIDGEWOOD PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT042275-8W 1316340383 DELFING WILLIAM OSWEGO PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT048709-0W 1225752389 ELKHATIB ABDELRAHMAN BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT053946-0W 1134091135 ELSHERSHABY MUHAMMED BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED
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PT049275-1W 1811618267 FARE JESSICA VALLEY STREAM PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055130-9W 1578307872 FELDER NICOLE GARDEN CITY PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT050852-3W 1821831330 FLORES RACHEL NASSUA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054774-5W 1225917784 FOJAS JONATHAN SCARSDALE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT022801-5W 1710105804 GAIDON DIANE AMITYVILLE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054439-5W 1558253617 GAVAZZI GABRIELLA NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055190-3W 1750196580 GENOSO ANGELICA ELMHURST PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/26/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT009236-1W 1386117315 GIBSON LAMP MARY DUANESBURG PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055143-2W 1831066257 GIONTA JESSICA HOPEWELL JUNCTION PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT010479-4W 1245459494 GORDON MIRIAM WEST HEMPSTEAD PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT010823-3W 1336108869 GRAMMATICA RENATO SCARSDALE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/27/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT033150-4W 1669868527 HASSAN MOHAMED BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054893-3W 1831076645 HAYDEN SYDNEY ROCHESTER PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055201-8W 1326917170 HEAVENRICH SHIRA FLUSHING PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT027572-7W 1104970797 HILFIKER KARIN NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055204-2W 1427935717 HOKENSON KARLY RONKONKOMA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT040549-8W 1215483797 HOWELL KADEEM MOUNT VERNON PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055124-2W 1083255806 HUG JACOB HAUPPAUGE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054539-2W 1124869946 JOYNER MATTHEW BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT023960-8W 1366774887 KALINA VICKI MINOA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/8/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT038589-8W 1265076889 KIM HYUNJONG GREAT NECK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT054574-9W 1790663128 KOVALESKI MATTHEW CHURCHVILLE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT025601-6W 1538134697 KUCK DAVID SHOREHAM PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055092-1W 1174404354 KULKARNI KIRAN BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054640-8W 1417835687 LAHR SARAH GENEVA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT032891-4W 1285045484 LASKY AMANDA CLIFTON PARK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT051271-5W 1164240081 LONGNO II EDGAR BROOKLYN PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055239-8W 1528947009 MAIER KAITLYN EAST NORTHPORT PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054594-7W 1528936309 MATHIOS ERIN ITHACA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054599-6W 1417821927 MCDERMOTT BRIDGETT NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054602-8W 1467330654 MEAGHER GRAHAM BUFFALO PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054603-6W 1659255974 MEHTA ARUP BELLEROSE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054607-7W 1639973597 MESORACA JOSEPH OCEANSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT019002-5W 1518995406 MILANESE GRETCHEN EAST GREENBUSH PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT032442-6W 1013221696 MINGUEZ DARWIN JAMAICA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055266-1W 1093675035 MORADIYA ISHA STATEN ISLAND PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT010973-6W 1184660128 MURPHY JANET FAYETTEVILLE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT054882-6W 1609741321 NAJI BAZEL BUFFALO PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT049414-6W 1952022121 NIQUE JELENE ELMHURST PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/16/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT055299-2W 1497631931 NKENKE CHIKPE HOLLIS PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055089-7W 1235004540 O'HARA DENIS ASTORIA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT048726-4W 1477284586 PANCHAL EKTA VALLEY COTTAGE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT049585-3W 1720020183 PANGALANGAN WALTER WOODSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT042985-2W 1760027163 PATEL MANSI GLEN OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/4/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055328-9W 1104613041 PATEL CHARMI KETANKUMAR FLUSHING PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT024753-6W 1275588238 PAULINO GERARD NORTH BELLMORE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054960-0W 1659256121 PRIYEV MOSHE JAMAICA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT015453-4W 1114953775 REISER SANDRA MELROSE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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PT023690-1W 1649357997 REYES RAY BETHPAGE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT038212-7W 1275921553 REYNOLDS TIMOTHY ITHACA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT051831-6W 1497517890 ROSADO ZACHARY SYRACUSE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055057-4W 1437937927 ROTH TRUDY PIERMONT PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT051784-7W 1366317745 RUEDA GEORGE PETER RIDGEWOOD PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT012153-3W 1093734998 RUSSO SHERIE ROCKVILLE CENTRE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT020299-4W 1144433194 SANFORD ERINN NASSAU PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055384-2W 1518828607 SAVINO JOANNA PLAINVIEW PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/26/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054874-3W 1790678639 SCHULTZ FRANK BRONX PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054760-4W 1164393468 SINGH TARUNVEER BUFFALO PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT041256-9W 1760028625 SO JEONGWOOOK EAST MEADOW PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/11/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT047639-0W 1255001293 SOLIS FERNANDO BREWSTER PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT011932-1W 1972578656 SPALLONE JOSEPH NEW YORK PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT020319-0W 1346833399 SPITZER DANIEL BELLPORT PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT052902-4W 1326871120 STODDARD EMMA DEPEW PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT049553-1W 1326765603 TENLEN JACOB GARDEN CITY PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/14/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PT039741-4W 1073979688 TRIANTAFYLLOS NICKY SEA CLIFF PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/13/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT027046-2W 1073614285 WILLIS ADAM SOUTH GLENS FALLS PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT055419-6W 1922968239 WISSICK ZOE PALMYRA PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT053866-0W 1598552499 YALONG SHANIA XENA WOODSIDE PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054671-3W 1982582383 YANG WILLIAM VALLEY STREAM PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT045998-2W 1295340982 ZAROUR JORDAN LONG BEACH PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PT054776-0W 1811873169 ZHU BINGYUAN LONG ISLAND CITY PHYSICAL THERAPY 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA020049-3W 1114370624 ALI RIAZ ELMHURST PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA014261-2W 1326349820 AMMERMAN JESSYCA LYN ALBANY PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA018179-2W 1477950087 ASIF AQSA NEW HYDE PARK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA026710-4W 1649665936 BRAUNWORTH JACQUELINE WAPPINGERS FALLS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/21/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA029684-8W 1346967825 BRIGGS NICHOLAS SPENCERPORT PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA023245-4W 1407310741 BUCKLAEW TIMOTHY ROCHESTER PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA012447-9W 1992974315 CAMPOS JENNALYNN MINEOLA PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/19/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA032144-8W 1174375778 COMFORT SIERRAH ELMIRA PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/18/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA007102-7W 1154359461 CUNNINGHAM ALETHEA LONG BEACH PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA007877-4W 1528151750 DALEY WILLIAMS CHERYL BRONX PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA012713-4W 1790932333 ELAZAR MARLENA WOODMERE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA017097-7W 1568891547 ESPOSITO (MORAN) KRISTEN HUNTINGTON PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA025259-3W 1386252005 FARRELL KELLY TONAWANDA PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA029083-3W 1619699568 FIGUEROA DAVID NEW YORK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA032064-8W 1760228316 HALFMANN CHRISTINE BLOOMFIELD PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA008330-3W 1184713729 HANSEN AMANDA MIDDLETOWN PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA029113-8W 1164133062 HOLZER LAUREN THORNWOOD PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/24/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA014517-7W 1922301126 HUCHITAL ADAM HIGHLAND PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA026990-2W 1710525852 ISAKOV DANIEL FLUSHING PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA012850-4W 1588894893 ITZHAK GREGORY FOREST HILLS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA031561-4W 1285497008 KAPLAN PAIGE BELLMORE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA026160-2W 1932757069 KASSIS KRISTINA ELIZAVILLE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA022111-9W 1376038695 KELLY RAYMOND SMITHTOWN PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA027303-7W 1891333936 KHRISHCHANOVICH LYUBAVA BROOKLYN PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/14/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA029428-0W 1245920867 KINCH HOUSTON ROCHESTER PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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PA023755-2W 1134788037 KRASOWSKI COLLIN HAMBURG PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/6/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA034624-7W 1366333866 KSCHINKA WHITNEY CLIFTON PARK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA008770-0W 1093835902 KURCZ FRANK BABYLON PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA008875-7W 1750328894 LEE JIMMY VALLEY STREAM PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA025927-5W 1912506262 LUM BEVERLY BAYSIDE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA011184-9W 1265571889 MAZZARA JOHN MANORVILLE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA034644-5W 1487535670 MCEVOY KELSEY NEW YORK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA007073-0W 1659440683 MONTEBELLO KAREN BAY SHORE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA005990-7W 1710007703 MUNAROVA IRINA REGO PARK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA025893-9W 1992300016 MURSHED TAMRINA KEW GARDENS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA029214-4W 1467174755 OVERHOFF SAWYER ORCHARD PARK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA032124-0W 1114762101 PALMA JILLIAN MINEOLA PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA027409-2W 1780253039 PITLIANGAS ANNA TONAWANDA PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/12/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA019785-5W 1407209638 POWERS CHRISTIN CANTON PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA027280-7W 1295402493 PRITTS ALEXANDREA BROCKPORT PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA021153-2W 1053854828 RAMNARINE TRICIA YONKERS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA019718-6W 1598219248 RODING ANNELIE BROOKLYN PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA013225-8W 1255575312 SHESTOPEROVA LIDIYA STATEN ISLAND PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/3/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA005732-3W 1144347261 SIEFKEN PETER EAST QUOGUE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA008528-2W 1427017995 SMITH CHARISSE VALLEY STREAM PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/5/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA019771-5W 1760936769 SOBKOWIAK COURTNEY BUFFALO PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/25/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA024140-6W 1306400098 STAHL OLIVIA NEW YORK PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA006358-6W 1346271517 TOMASETTI MICHELLE SAYVILLE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA030377-6W 1720764665 VAIL JANESSA BAYSIDE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/10/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA010946-2W 1881677219 VELEZ-LEBRON SELENA BEACON PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

PA008785-8W 1609889195 WALKER JULIE SYRACUSE PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

PA015057-3W 1902187818 YOUNG JIMMIE HORSEHEADS PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

274610-5W 1245433614 MORRISON CLINTON ROCHESTER PLASTIC SURGERY 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

328081-5W 1346964392 CAPE JENNIFER NEW YORK PLASTIC SURGERY, PLASTIC SURGERY - HAND SURGERY 11/12/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

338997-0W 1447754817 SMITH HANNAH ALBION PLASTIC SURGERY, PLASTIC SURGERY - HAND SURGERY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

P07436-0W 1073254124 CHOWDHURY RAFFIN NORTH BELLMORE PODIATRY 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

P07456-8W 1487398756 KIM GRACE ROSLYN PODIATRY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

P05005-5B 1821090374 LIVINGSTON MICHAEL BELLMORE PODIATRY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

P07088-9W 1104352707 MAZER MICHAEL NEW HYDE PARK PODIATRY 11/18/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

P04130-2W 1407855950 ROSS CHRISTOPHER BREWSTER PODIATRY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

292323-3W 1952763930 VAYNERCHUK LAWRENCE NEW YORK PSYCHIATRY 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

087852-0I 1174655583 WEISS NORMAN SCARSDALE PSYCHIATRY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

332031-4W 1588293245 BEATTIE EUN BUFFALO PSYCHIATRY, PAIN MANAGEMENT 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

334055-1W 1023696283 CHASE EMILY BRONX PSYCHIATRY/NEUROLOGY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

S22433-7B 1679958318 BAHADOURIAN LEAH FRESH MEADOWS PSYCHOLOGY 11/13/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

S15159-7B 1184719403 GRAHAM ROBERT JAMESTOWN PSYCHOLOGY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

S15253-8I 1568696292 JOH YOON BROOKLYN PSYCHOLOGY 11/3/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

S27412-6W 1720960073 MUNOZ RODRIGO PEEKSKILL PSYCHOLOGY 11/20/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

S27373-0B 1346821840 NICHOLSON RACHEL ROCHESTER PSYCHOLOGY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

S21167-2I 1285093252 SOUSA AMBER EAST NORTHPORT PSYCHOLOGY 11/4/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

S15133-2B 1831165984 WEBER CHRISTINE LINDENHURST PSYCHOLOGY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

328365-2W 1073177721 NACCARATO LAURA BROOKLYN RADIOLOGY - DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/5/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

267699-7W 1992094072 THOMPSON JOEL ROCHESTER RADIOLOGY - DIAGNOSTIC RADIOLOGY 11/20/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED
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249738-6W 1831345693 ASTORGA RAKEL HUDSON SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

286029-4W 1477674562 SPANIOLAS KONSTANTINOS STONY BROOK SURGERY 11/7/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

314379-9W 1164926572 WANG BORU ROCHESTER SURGERY 11/17/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

325704-5W 1952834269 WELLER ROSS STONY BROOK SURGERY 11/25/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

254833-7W 1255531216 O'MAHONY GAVIN ROCHESTER SURGERY, HAND SURGERY 11/6/25 NEWLY RE-AUTHORIZED

337164-8B 1831930288 YOUSEF YASMINE STONY BROOK SURGERY, PEDIATRIC SURGERY 11/24/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

329430-3W 1194187666 AGUILERA GALVIZ FABIOLA BRONXVILLE SURGERY, SURGERY - HAND SURGERY 11/19/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED

304507-7W 1851703748 DIROMA FRANK JOHNSON CITY SURGERY, SURGICAL CRITICAL CARE 11/7/25 NEWLY AUTHORIZED


